
Versandkonditionen

Versandart Lieferländer Maximalgewicht Gebührenfrei ab Gebühr

PostPac Priority
Deutschland,
Liechtenstein,
Österreich, Schweiz

10 kg 1000.00 CHF 50.00 CHF
1 kg 100.00 CHF 20.00 CHF

Versandart Lieferländer Maximalgewicht Gebührenfrei ab Gebühr

Express Post
Deutschland,
Liechtenstein,
Österreich, Schweiz

250 g 150.00 CHF 35.00 CHF
2 kg 300.00 CHF 55.00 CHF

Versandart Lieferländer Maximalgewicht Gebührenfrei ab Gebühr

Schweizerische Post
Deutschland,
Liechtenstein,
Österreich, Schweiz

10 kg 1000.00 CHF 25.00 CHF
1 kg 100.00 CHF 10.00 CHF

Versandart Lieferländer Maximalgewicht Gebührenfrei ab Gebühr

Direct to Me
Deutschland,
Liechtenstein,
Österreich, Schweiz

1 kg 1000.00 CHF 89.00 CHF
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